Office Andheri as per bill of material is

attached annexure 1 Unit Cost 10540

01-Apr-2025 105400 1 105400.00

Gross Price 105400.00

3 Switch Switch One Time Installation Charges 01-Apr-2025 50000 1 50000.00

Gross Price 50000.00

Total Purchase Order Value : 3179957

Rupees Thirty One Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Seven Only 

Delivery Instructions

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd, Natraj, M.V. Road, Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East) Mumbai- 400069

Maharashtra.

Comments

Signed BRD is enclosed herewith Annexure-1 & Commercial Proposal is attached as Annexure-2